
Satisfy Professional's Needs

BSS611 165mm (6-1/2")

Cordless Circular Saw

Lightweight at only 

3.1kg (6.9lbs)



Rubberized soft grip
provides comfortable grip and
more control while minimizing
hand fatigue and pain.

Rigid Aluminum Base
provides high quality and toughness.

Safety cover
with calibration line for adjusting cutting depth

Bevel cuts up to 
50 degrees Hex wrench is storableC

C

B

• Prevents accidental staring.
• Easy to operate even with gloved hand
• Can be operated from both sides of handle.

B Large lock-off lever

A

Dust nozzle 
is attachable for connecting to 
vacuum cleaner. (Standard equipment 
for European countries)

A

Cordless Circular Saw BSS611 165mm (6-1/2") 441

Capacity

Blade diameter
No load speed
Dimensions (L x W x H)
Net weight
Voltage

at 90 degrees : 57mm (2-1/4")
at 45 degrees : 40mm (1-9/16")
165mm (6-1/2")
3,700rpm
347 x 202 x 228mm (13-5/8" x 8" x 9")
3.1kg (6.9lbs)
18V

Items of standard equipment and specifications may differ by country or area.

Standard Equipment
Fast Charger, Battery Cartridge, T.C.T. Saw Blade, Guide Rule, Hex Wrench

Carrying Case

Take it anywhere you like

Blade diameter
(mm)

Hole diameter
(mm)

Tip thickness
(mm) No. teeth Part No.

165
165
165
165
165
165

20
15.88

20
15.88

20
20

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.6
1.6

16
16
24
24
40
52

D-26630
D-26624
A-85101
A-85092
A-85226
A-85189

Optional Accessories : T.C.T. Saw Blade (For Wood)
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