



Cordless Circular Saw BSS611 165mm (6-1/2")





MUSCULAR SAW



Lithium-ion eXtreme Technology

Take it anywhere you like



Rubberized soft grip



Bevel cuts up to 50 degrees

A Dust nozzle

is attachable for connecting to vacuum cleaner. (Standard equipment for European countries)

B Large lock-off lever

- Prevents accidental staring.
- Easy to operate even with gloved hand
- Can be operated from both sides of handle

C Hex wrench is storable









Cordless Circular Saw /L/THUMHON

BSS611 165mm (6-1/2")

at 90 degrees : 57mm (2-1/4")

at 45 degrees : 40mm (1-9/16") 165mm (6-1/2")

Blade diameter No load speed 3,700rpm

Dimensions (L x W x H) 347 x 202 x 228mm (13-5/8" x 8" x 9") Net weight 3.1kg (6.9lbs)

Voltage

Standard Equipment

Capacity

Fast Charger, Battery Cartridge, T.C.T. Saw Blade, Guide Rule, Hex Wrench

al Assessaries - T.C.T. Saw Plade (For Wood)

optional Accessories : I.C.I. Saw Blade (For Wood)				
Blade diameter (mm)	Hole diameter (mm)	Tip thickness (mm)	No. teeth	Part No.
165	20	1.5	16	D-26630
165	15.88	1.5	16	D-26624
165	20	1.5	24	A-85101
165	15.88	1.5	24	A-85092
165	20	1.6	40	A-85226
165	20	1.6	52	Δ-85189

Items of standard equipment and specifications may differ by country or area.

Makita Corporation

3-11-8 Sumiyoshi-cho, Anjo, Aichi, 446-8502 Japan